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Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1  (118)  Asher William GBR    Ope M 0,50/58/10.25 3,00/58/10.25 1153,85 
2  (93)  Degasperi Thomas ITA    Ope M 5,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/10.25 1102,56 
3  (160)  Rossi Christopher *USA    Ope M 4,00/58/10.75 5,50/58/10.75 1064,10 
4  (192)  Parrish Chris *USA    Ope M 1,00/58/10.25 4,00/58/10.75 1102,56 
5  (131)  Larkin Aaron NZL    Ope M 4,00/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75 1025,64 
6  (115)  Fisher Jodi *GBR    Ope M 3,50/58/10.75 2,50/58/10.75 1012,82 
7  (5)  Mcclintock Jason CAN    Ope M 3,50/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75 1012,82 
8  (166)  Winter Terry *USA    Ope M 3,25/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75 1006,41 
9  (127)  Halt Frederic *SUI    Ope M 0,00/58/10.25 1,50/58/10.75 1076,92 

10  (164)  Parsons Nick *USA    Ope M 4,00/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75 1025,64 
11  (137)  Faisy Jean Baptiste FRA    Ope M 3,00/58/10.75

(Tie break: 4,00/58/10.75)
5,00/58/11.25 1000,00 

12  (109)  Ianni Fabio ITA    Ope M 3,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 4,50/58/10.75)

1,50/58/11.25 1000,00 

13  (4)  Moore Thomas *CAN    Ope M 3,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 3,50/58/10.75)

1000,00 

14  (110)  Allais Carlo ITA    Ope M 3,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 3,00/58/10.75)

1000,00 

14  (70)  Campbell Glenn *GBR    Ope M 3,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 3,00/58/10.75)

1000,00 

16  (178)  Oppenlander Ty *USA    Ope M 3,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 1,50/58/10.75)

1000,00 

17  (27)  Julio Javier ARG    Ope M 3,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 0,50/58/11.25)

1000,00 

17  (163)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE    Ope M 3,00/58/10.75
(Tie break: 0,50/58/11.25)

1000,00 

19  (145)  De Cree Wim BEL    Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 974,36 
19  (94)  Ross Doug *CAN    Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 974,36 
21  (188)  Brown Marcus *USA    Ope M 1,50/58/10.75 961,54 
22  (13)  Finlayson Trent *CAN    Ope M 0,50/58/10.75 935,90 
22  (105)  Odvarko Daniel CZE    Ope M 0,50/58/10.75 935,90 
24  (62)  Collot Jeremie SUI    Ope M 0,00/58/10.75 923,08 
25  (79)  Vesely Petr CZE    Ope M 4,50/58/11.25 884,62 
26  (138)  Böttcher Nick GER    Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 871,79 
26  (175)  Burdick Cale *USA    Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 871,79 
28  (32)  Asher Thomas GBR    Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 858,97 
28  (63)  Morros Ivan ESP    Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 858,97 
28  (42)  Stadlbaur Clint BEL    Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 858,97 
28  (169)  Worden Zack *USA    Ope M 3,50/58/11.25 858,97 
32  (56)  Miranda Felipe CHI    Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 846,15 
32  (59)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI    Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 846,15 
32  (61)  Wing Joel AUS    Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 846,15 
35  (86)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR    Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 833,33 
36  (184)  Siemers Jimmy USA    Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 820,51 
36  (102)  Wentzel Travis RSA    Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 820,51 
38  (99)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN    Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 807,69 
38  (150)  Morozov Igor RUS    Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 807,69 
38  (66)  Ross Drew CAN    Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 807,69 
38  (117)  Seels Jason GBR    Ope M 1,50/58/11.25 807,69 
42  (96)  Llewellyn Dorian AUT    Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 794,87 
43  (78)  Kolman Martin CZE    Ope M 0,50/58/11.25 782,05 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

43  (100)  Travers Jonathan *USA    Ope M 0,50/58/11.25 782,05 
45  (20)  Beliakou Herman BLR    Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 743,59 
45  (167)  Chicharro Diego CHI    Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 743,59 
45  (111)  Green Lance NZL    Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 743,59 
48  (89)  Earl James GBR    Ope M 4,50/58/12.00 730,77 
49  (121)  Cho Beomgeun KOR    Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 717,95 
50  (77)  Guralia Genadi GEO    Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 705,13 
50  (2)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP    Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 705,13 
52  (60)  Castro Pablo CHI    Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 692,31 
52  (108)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA    Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 692,31 
54  (67)  Bradstreet Timothy AUS    Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 679,49 
54  (44)  Cannon Jonathon HKG    Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 679,49 
54  (52)  Lambrigger Loris SUI    Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 679,49 
54  (9)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SUI    Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 679,49 
58  (35)  López Martín ARG    Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 666,67 
58  (43)  Shinuk Or ISR    Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 666,67 
58  (33)  Siegert Esteban COL    Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 666,67 
58  (91)  Torres Andrés MEX    Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 666,67 
62  (68)  Torres Arturo MEX    Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 653,85 
63  (155)  Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP    Ope M 0,50/58/12.00 628,21 
64  (106)  Durisch Yannis SUI    Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 589,74 
64  (104)  Evans Cameron NZL    Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 589,74 
66  (107)  Fairbank Simon RSA    Ope M 4,00/58/13.00 564,10 
67  (34)  Patricio Agustin ARG    Ope M 3,00/58/13.00 538,46 
68  (126)  Min Ji Hoon KOR    Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 525,64 
69  (36)  Linares Roberto COL    Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 500,00 
69  (124)  Park Sung Bi KOR    Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 500,00 
69  (154)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS    Ope M 1,50/58/13.00 500,00 
72  (125)  Jeong Jimin KOR    Ope M 2,50/58/14.25 371,79 
73  (58)  Ahumada Ivan ARG    Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 346,15 
73  (47)  Yamaguchi Kohei JPN    Ope M 1,50/58/14.25 346,15 
75  (153)  Drajic Srdjan SCG    Ope M 0,00/58/14.25 307,69 
76  (82)  Chapoy Rodrigo MEX    Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 64,10 
77  (50)  Mejia Alberto COL    Ope M 1,50/58/18.25 38,46 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1  (3)  Mcclintock Whitney CAN    Ope F 2,00/55/10.75 1,50/55/10.75 1000,00 
2  (55)  Amade Anais FRA    Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 1,25/55/10.75 980,26 
3  (64)  Nowlan Karina AUS    Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 0,50/55/10.75 960,53 
4  (119)  Truelove Karen *USA    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25

(Tie break: 2,00/55/11.25)
0,50/55/10.75 960,53 

5  (38)  Jaquess Regina USA    Ope F 4,00/55/11.25 5,50/55/11.25 934,21 
6  (7)  Wagner Breanne CAN    Ope F 1,00/55/10.75 4,50/55/11.25 973,68 
7  (176)  Knutson Jill *USA    Ope F 3,50/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25 881,58 
8  (133)  Lucine Clementine FRA    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25

(Tie break: 3,00/55/11.25)
3,00/55/11.25 868,42 

9  (180)  Hamrick Halt Nathalie *USA    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 3,50/55/11.25)

2,50/55/11.25 868,42 

9  (141)  Welter Claire Lise *FRA    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 3,50/55/11.25)

2,50/55/11.25 868,42 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

11  (179)  Barton Bischoff Rhoni USA    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 3,00/55/11.25)

1,50/55/11.25 868,42 

11  (158)  Edebäck Hanna SWE    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 3,00/55/11.25)

1,50/55/11.25 868,42 

13  (149)  Ramirez Abelson Mariana MEX    Ope F 3,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 1,00/55/11.25)

868,42 

14  (97)  Adriaensen Kate BEL    Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 842,11 
14  (75)  Arthur Nicole GBR    Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 842,11 
14  (181)  Coble-Eller April USA    Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 842,11 
14  (72)  Mathieu Marion FRA    Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 842,11 
14  (177)  Overton Johnson Kristi *USA    Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 842,11 
19  (151)  Komarova Ksenia RUS    Ope F 1,50/55/11.25 828,95 
20  (71)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR    Ope F 1,25/55/11.25 822,37 
21  (98)  Gilbert Stacey NZL    Ope F 5,50/55/12.00 776,32 
22  (26)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE    Ope F 5,00/55/12.00 763,16 
23  (41)  Ross Megan NZL    Ope F 4,50/55/12.00 750,00 
24  (183)  Lauretano Alexandra USA    Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 736,84 
25  (54)  Aynaud Marion FRA    Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 710,53 
25  (146)  Humphrey Cathryn AUS    Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 710,53 
25  (23)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 710,53 
28  (129)  Edeback-Hirs Josefin SWE    Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 697,37 
28  (92)  Llewellyn Grebe Britta AUT    Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 697,37 
28  (22)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 2,50/55/12.00 697,37 
31  (84)  Hunter Jakalyn GBR    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 684,21 
31  (63)  Thomsen Elena *SUI    Ope F 2,00/55/12.00 684,21 
33  (103)  Viljoen Gabriella RSA    Ope F 1,50/55/12.00 671,05 
34  (83)  Botas Medem Nadine ESP    Ope F 0,50/55/12.00 644,74 
35  (24)  Qin Xiaohui CHN    Ope F 0,00/55/12.00 631,58 
36  (14)  Nelson Font Aline MEX    Ope F 4,50/55/13.00 592,11 
37  (48)  Miranda Tiare CHI    Ope F 3,50/55/13.00 565,79 
38  (73)  Delgado Angela COL    Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 552,63 
39  (57)  Briant Michale AUS    Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 539,47 
39  (45)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE    Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 539,47 
41  (101)  Jepsen Maj DEN    Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 526,32 
42  (30)  Romano Negrao Juliana BRA    Ope F 1,50/55/13.00 513,16 
42  (80)  Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE    Ope F 1,50/55/13.00 513,16 
44  (40)  Fladborg June DEN    Ope F 0,50/55/13.00 486,84 
45  (31)  Cornaz Sandrine SUI    Ope F 4,50/55/14.25 434,21 
46  (152)  Kashitsina Olga RUS    Ope F 3,50/55/14.25 407,89 
47  (81)  Carroll Jacinta AUS    Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 368,42 
47  (85)  Hirosawa Saaya JPN    Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 368,42 
47  (49)  Naser Nicole CHI    Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 368,42 
50  (90)  Kamiya Harue JPN    Ope F 2,00/55/18.25 52,63 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1  (3)  Mcclintock Whitney CAN    Ope F 7680 8740 1000,00 
2  (140)  Cambray Iris *FRA    Ope F 7500 8400 961,10 
3  (74)  Linares María Camila COL    Ope F 7660 8290 948,51 
4  (57)  Briant Michale AUS    Ope F 6890 8090 925,63 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

5  (133)  Lucine Clementine FRA    Ope F 7790 8040 919,91 
6  (72)  Mathieu Marion FRA    Ope F 7010 8030 918,76 
7  (71)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR    Ope F 7880 7990 914,19 
8  (174)  Nightingale Mandy *USA    Ope F 7220 7920 906,18 
9  (63)  Thomsen Elena *SUI    Ope F 6840 7060 807,78 

10  (183)  Lauretano Alexandra USA    Ope F 6680 6960 796,34 
11  (26)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE    Ope F 7410 6660 847,83 
12  (157)  Churakova Tatiana RUS    Ope F 7360 6300 842,11 
13  (95)  Lethem Guy Brigitte *FRA    Ope F 6670 763,16 
14  (179)  Barton Bischoff Rhoni USA    Ope F 6540 748,28 
15  (54)  Aynaud Marion FRA    Ope F 6510 744,85 
16  (146)  Humphrey Cathryn AUS    Ope F 6490 742,56 
17  (22)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 6460 739,13 
18  (80)  Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE    Ope F 6220 711,67 
19  (97)  Adriaensen Kate BEL    Ope F 6080 695,65 
20  (55)  Amade Anais FRA    Ope F 6040 691,08 
21  (39)  Veramchuk Maryia *BLR    Ope F 5890 673,91 
22  (41)  Ross Megan NZL    Ope F 5570 637,30 
23  (23)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 5370 614,42 
24  (53)  Yu Fei Song CHN    Ope F 4930 564,07 
25  (49)  Naser Nicole CHI    Ope F 4690 536,61 
26  (149)  Ramirez Abelson Mariana MEX    Ope F 4260 487,41 
27  (7)  Wagner Breanne CAN    Ope F 3940 450,80 
28  (38)  Jaquess Regina USA    Ope F 3820 437,07 
29  (152)  Kashitsina Olga RUS    Ope F 3720 425,63 
30  (14)  Nelson Font Aline MEX    Ope F 3510 401,60 
31  (73)  Delgado Angela COL    Ope F 2990 342,11 
32  (48)  Miranda Tiare CHI    Ope F 2810 321,51 
33  (45)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE    Ope F 2760 315,79 
34  (98)  Gilbert Stacey NZL    Ope F 2610 298,63 
35  (31)  Cornaz Sandrine SUI    Ope F 1560 178,49 
36  (90)  Kamiya Harue JPN    Ope F 1460 167,05 
37  (30)  Romano Negrao Juliana BRA    Ope F 1260 144,16 
38  (85)  Hirosawa Saaya JPN    Ope F 1220 139,59 
39  (81)  Carroll Jacinta AUS    Ope F 1100 125,86 
40  (143)  Yijie Fang TPE    Ope F 250 28,60 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1  (87)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR    Ope M 10770 11850 1031,33 
2  (20)  Beliakou Herman BLR    Ope M 11010 11490 1000,00 
3  (86)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR    Ope M 10340 11220 976,50 
4  (134)  Ballon Pierre *FRA    Ope M 9610 11030 959,97 
5  (184)  Siemers Jimmy USA    Ope M 11190 10690 973,89 
6  (99)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN    Ope M 10700 10400 931,24 
7  (27)  Julio Javier ARG    Ope M 9170 10330 899,04 
8  (172)  Pickos Adam *USA    Ope M 9890 10180 885,99 
9  (163)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE    Ope M 10210 10170 888,60 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

10  (173)  Pickos Cory *USA    Ope M 9620 9630 838,12 
11  (5)  Mcclintock Jason CAN    Ope M 9970 9120 867,71 
12  (171)  Gay Russell *USA    Ope M 9380 7980 816,36 
13  (78)  Kolman Martin CZE    Ope M 9090 791,12 
14  (32)  Asher Thomas GBR    Ope M 8820 767,62 
15  (59)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI    Ope M 8310 723,24 
16  (8)  Font Sergio MEX    Ope M 8220 715,40 
17  (1)  Dodd Ryan CAN    Ope M 8020 698,00 
18  (108)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA    Ope M 7970 693,65 
19  (17)  Abelson Richard *CAN    Ope M 7830 681,46 
20  (105)  Odvarko Daniel CZE    Ope M 7600 661,44 
21  (136)  Poteau Alexandre *FRA    Ope M 7560 657,96 
22  (117)  Seels Jason GBR    Ope M 7480 651,00 
23  (82)  Chapoy Rodrigo MEX    Ope M 7340 638,82 
23  (169)  Worden Zack *USA    Ope M 7340 638,82 
25  (91)  Torres Andrés MEX    Ope M 7200 626,63 
26  (61)  Wing Joel AUS    Ope M 7030 611,84 
27  (67)  Bradstreet Timothy AUS    Ope M 6940 604,00 
28  (33)  Siegert Esteban COL    Ope M 6760 588,34 
29  (52)  Lambrigger Loris SUI    Ope M 6700 583,12 
30  (111)  Green Lance NZL    Ope M 6480 563,97 
31  (89)  Earl James GBR    Ope M 6090 530,03 
32  (68)  Torres Arturo MEX    Ope M 5870 510,88 
33  (2)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP    Ope M 5850 509,14 
34  (96)  Llewellyn Dorian AUT    Ope M 5770 502,18 
35  (156)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP    Ope M 5610 488,25 
36  (56)  Miranda Felipe CHI    Ope M 5090 442,99 
37  (106)  Durisch Yannis SUI    Ope M 4750 413,40 
38  (138)  Böttcher Nick GER    Ope M 4270 371,63 
39  (79)  Vesely Petr CZE    Ope M 4240 369,02 
40  (155)  Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP    Ope M 4180 363,79 
41  (154)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS    Ope M 4060 353,35 
42  (104)  Evans Cameron NZL    Ope M 3890 338,56 
43  (19)  Long Fei Shi CHN    Ope M 3380 294,17 
44  (35)  López Martín ARG    Ope M 2780 241,95 
45  (47)  Yamaguchi Kohei JPN    Ope M 1950 169,71 
46  (34)  Patricio Agustin ARG    Ope M 1710 148,83 
47  (36)  Linares Roberto COL    Ope M 1700 147,95 
48  (126)  Min Ji Hoon KOR    Ope M 1640 142,73 
49  (132)  Le Forestier Nicolas FRA    Ope M 1470 127,94 
50  (51)  Putu Muhammad INA    Ope M 460 40,03 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1  (182)  Krueger Freddy USA    Ope M 65,9m (216ft) 70,2m (230ft) 1039,08 
2  (99)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN    Ope M 67,0m (220ft) 68,5m (225ft) 1000,00 
3  (1)  Dodd Ryan CAN    Ope M 64,4m (211ft) 68,1m (223ft) 990,80 
4  (117)  Seels Jason GBR    Ope M 63,8m (209ft) 67,5m (221ft) 977,01 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

5  (169)  Worden Zack *USA    Ope M 62,2m (204ft) 65,8m (216ft) 937,93 
6  (59)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI    Ope M 61,4m (201ft) 65,4m (215ft) 928,74 
7  (32)  Asher Thomas GBR    Ope M 61,0m (200ft) 64,7m (212ft) 912,64 
8  (27)  Julio Javier ARG    Ope M 61,0m (200ft) 63,0m (207ft) 873,56 
9  (16)  Melnuk Kevin *CAN    Ope M 62,6m (205ft) 62,9m (206ft) 871,26 

10  (12)  Magnowski Kole *CAN    Ope M 60,1m (197ft) 62,2m (204ft) 855,17 
11  (163)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE    Ope M 62,8m (206ft) 60,8m (199ft) 868,97 
12  (150)  Morozov Igor RUS    Ope M 61,6m (202ft) 841,38 
13  (130)  Eade Kyle NZL    Ope M 59,9m (197ft) 802,30 
13  (61)  Wing Joel AUS    Ope M 59,9m (197ft) 802,30 
15  (156)  Moreno De Carlos Guillermo ESP    Ope M 59,6m (196ft) 795,40 
16  (108)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA    Ope M 59,3m (195ft) 788,51 
17  (86)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR    Ope M 59,2m (194ft) 786,21 
18  (138)  Böttcher Nick GER    Ope M 58,8m (193ft) 777,01 
19  (155)  Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP    Ope M 58,6m (192ft) 772,41 
20  (184)  Siemers Jimmy USA    Ope M 58,3m (191ft) 765,52 
21  (67)  Bradstreet Timothy AUS    Ope M 58,1m (191ft) 760,92 
22  (37)  Di Pasqua Sebastien *SUI    Ope M 57,6m (189ft) 749,43 
23  (33)  Siegert Esteban COL    Ope M 56,4m (185ft) 721,84 
24  (106)  Durisch Yannis SUI    Ope M 55,6m (182ft) 703,45 
25  (154)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS    Ope M 54,5m (179ft) 678,16 
26  (116)  Sharman Damien *GBR    Ope M 54,3m (178ft) 673,56 
27  (36)  Linares Roberto COL    Ope M 53,7m (176ft) 659,77 
28  (60)  Castro Pablo CHI    Ope M 53,6m (176ft) 657,47 
29  (20)  Beliakou Herman BLR    Ope M 53,3m (175ft) 650,57 
30  (126)  Min Ji Hoon KOR    Ope M 51,3m (168ft) 604,60 
30  (68)  Torres Arturo MEX    Ope M 51,3m (168ft) 604,60 
32  (78)  Kolman Martin CZE    Ope M 50,9m (167ft) 595,40 
33  (2)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP    Ope M 50,7m (166ft) 590,80 
34  (104)  Evans Cameron NZL    Ope M 50,4m (165ft) 583,91 
35  (79)  Vesely Petr CZE    Ope M 49,8m (163ft) 570,11 
36  (125)  Jeong Jimin KOR    Ope M 49,7m (163ft) 567,82 
37  (47)  Yamaguchi Kohei JPN    Ope M 46,6m (153ft) 496,55 
38  (89)  Earl James GBR    Ope M 45,9m (151ft) 480,46 
39  (35)  López Martín ARG    Ope M 45,5m (149ft) 471,26 
40  (107)  Fairbank Simon RSA    Ope M 44,2m (145ft) 441,38 
41  (121)  Cho Beomgeun KOR    Ope M 43,3m (142ft) 420,69 
42  (91)  Torres Andrés MEX    Ope M 42,5m (139ft) 402,30 
43  (34)  Patricio Agustin ARG    Ope M 39,4m (129ft) 331,03 
44  (51)  Putu Muhammad INA    Ope M 38,9m (128ft) 319,54 
45  (148)  Connolly Donal IRL    Ope M 36,3m (119ft) 259,77 
46  (147)  Murray Darren IRL    Ope M 33,7m (111ft) 200,00 
47  (82)  Chapoy Rodrigo MEX    Ope M 22,1m (73ft)  
48  (111)  Green Lance NZL    Ope M 0,0m (0ft)  
48  (56)  Miranda Felipe CHI    Ope M 0,0m (0ft)  

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1  (26)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE    Ope F 50,4m (165ft) 53,7m (176ft) 1000,00 
2  (40)  Fladborg June DEN    Ope F 50,1m (164ft) 51,1m (168ft) 929,16 
3  (101)  Jepsen Maj DEN    Ope F 50,3m (165ft) 51,0m (167ft) 926,43 
4  (38)  Jaquess Regina USA    Ope F 49,6m (163ft) 50,7m (166ft) 918,26 
5  (63)  Thomsen Elena *SUI    Ope F 50,3m (165ft) 50,5m (166ft) 912,81 
6  (133)  Lucine Clementine FRA    Ope F 50,5m (166ft) 50,0m (164ft) 912,81 
7  (46)  Chardin Nancy *FRA    Ope F 49,7m (163ft) 49,6m (163ft) 891,01 
8  (71)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR    Ope F 47,9m (157ft) 49,4m (162ft) 882,83 
9  (3)  Mcclintock Whitney CAN    Ope F 48,1m (158ft) 48,6m (159ft) 861,04 

10  (72)  Mathieu Marion FRA    Ope F 49,8m (163ft) 48,4m (159ft) 893,73 
11  (23)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 50,3m (165ft) 46,9m (154ft) 907,36 
12  (45)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE    Ope F 50,3m (165ft) 0,0m (0ft) 907,36 
13  (183)  Lauretano Alexandra USA    Ope F 47,3m (155ft) 825,61 
14  (84)  Hunter Jakalyn GBR    Ope F 45,8m (150ft) 784,74 
15  (152)  Kashitsina Olga RUS    Ope F 44,8m (147ft) 757,49 
16  (55)  Amade Anais FRA    Ope F 44,6m (146ft) 752,04 
17  (41)  Ross Megan NZL    Ope F 44,3m (145ft) 743,87 
18  (85)  Hirosawa Saaya JPN    Ope F 44,0m (144ft) 735,69 
19  (97)  Adriaensen Kate BEL    Ope F 43,2m (142ft) 713,90 
20  (22)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 42,8m (140ft) 703,00 
21  (80)  Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE    Ope F 42,6m (140ft) 697,55 
22  (81)  Carroll Jacinta AUS    Ope F 39,5m (130ft) 613,08 
23  (18)  Mei Feng CHN    Ope F 38,8m (127ft) 594,01 
24  (54)  Aynaud Marion FRA    Ope F 38,5m (126ft) 585,83 
25  (146)  Humphrey Cathryn AUS    Ope F 37,8m (124ft) 566,76 
26  (98)  Gilbert Stacey NZL    Ope F 35,5m (116ft) 504,09 
27  (49)  Naser Nicole CHI    Ope F 24,7m (81ft) 209,81 
28  (90)  Kamiya Harue JPN    Ope F 0,0m (0ft)  

Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (27)  Julio Javier ARG    Ope M 1000,00  899,04  873,56  2772,60 
2  (163)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE    Ope M 1000,00  888,60  868,97  2757,57 
3  (99)  Llewellyn Jaret CAN    Ope M 807,69  931,24  1000,00  2738,93 
4  (86)  Deviatovski Oleg BLR    Ope M 833,33  976,50  786,21  2596,04 
5  (184)  Siemers Jimmy USA    Ope M 820,51  973,89  765,52  2559,92 
6  (32)  Asher Thomas GBR    Ope M 858,97  767,62  912,64  2539,23 
7  (59)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI    Ope M 846,15  723,24  928,74  2498,13 
8  (169)  Worden Zack *USA    Ope M 858,97  638,82  937,93  2435,72 
9  (117)  Seels Jason GBR    Ope M 807,69  651,00  977,01  2435,70 

10  (20)  Beliakou Herman BLR    Ope M 743,59  1000,00  650,57  2394,16 
11  (61)  Wing Joel AUS    Ope M 846,15  611,84  802,30  2260,29 
12  (108)  D'Alberto Matteo ITA    Ope M 692,31  693,65  788,51  2174,47 
13  (78)  Kolman Martin CZE    Ope M 782,05  791,12  595,40  2168,57 
14  (67)  Bradstreet Timothy AUS    Ope M 679,49  604,00  760,92  2044,41 
15  (138)  Böttcher Nick GER    Ope M 871,79  371,63  777,01  2020,43 
16  (33)  Siegert Esteban COL    Ope M 666,67  588,34  721,84  1976,85 
17  (79)  Vesely Petr CZE    Ope M 884,62  369,02  570,11  1823,75 
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      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

18  (2)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP    Ope M 705,13  509,14  590,80  1805,07 
19  (68)  Torres Arturo MEX    Ope M 653,85  510,88  604,60  1769,33 
20  (155)  Moreno De Carlos Alvaro ESP    Ope M 628,21  363,79  772,41  1764,41 
21  (89)  Earl James GBR    Ope M 730,77  530,03  480,46  1741,26 
22  (106)  Durisch Yannis SUI    Ope M 589,74  413,40  703,45  1706,59 
23  (91)  Torres Andrés MEX    Ope M 666,67  626,63  402,30  1695,60 
24  (154)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS    Ope M 500,00  353,35  678,16  1531,51 
25  (104)  Evans Cameron NZL    Ope M 589,74  338,56  583,91  1512,21 
26  (35)  López Martín ARG    Ope M 666,67  241,95  471,26  1379,88 
27  (36)  Linares Roberto COL    Ope M 500,00  147,95  659,77  1307,72 
28  (126)  Min Ji Hoon KOR    Ope M 525,64  142,73  604,60  1272,97 
29  (34)  Patricio Agustin ARG    Ope M 538,46  148,83  331,03  1018,32 
30  (47)  Yamaguchi Kohei JPN    Ope M 346,15  169,71  496,55  1012,41 
31  (82)  Chapoy Rodrigo MEX    Ope M 64,10  638,82    702,92 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country              Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (3)  Mcclintock Whitney CAN    Ope F 1000,00  1000,00  861,04  2861,04 
2  (133)  Lucine Clementine FRA    Ope F 868,42  919,91  912,81  2701,14 
3  (72)  Mathieu Marion FRA    Ope F 842,11  918,76  893,73  2654,60 
4  (71)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR    Ope F 822,37  914,19  882,83  2619,39 
5  (26)  Andriopoulou Angeliki GRE    Ope F 763,16  847,83  1000,00  2610,99 
6  (55)  Amade Anais FRA    Ope F 980,26  691,08  752,04  2423,38 
7  (63)  Thomsen Elena *SUI    Ope F 684,21  807,78  912,81  2404,80 
8  (183)  Lauretano Alexandra USA    Ope F 736,84  796,34  825,61  2358,79 
9  (38)  Jaquess Regina USA    Ope F 934,21  437,07  918,26  2289,54 

10  (97)  Adriaensen Kate BEL    Ope F 842,11  695,65  713,90  2251,66 
11  (23)  Turets Iryna BLR    Ope F 710,53  614,42  907,36  2232,31 
12  (22)  Pavlova Olga BLR    Ope F 697,37  739,13  703,00  2139,50 
13  (41)  Ross Megan NZL    Ope F 750,00  637,30  743,87  2131,17 
14  (54)  Aynaud Marion FRA    Ope F 710,53  744,85  585,83  2041,21 
15  (146)  Humphrey Cathryn AUS    Ope F 710,53  742,56  566,76  2019,85 
16  (80)  Zlatohlavkova Martina CZE    Ope F 513,16  711,67  697,55  1922,38 
17  (45)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE    Ope F 539,47  315,79  907,36  1762,62 
18  (152)  Kashitsina Olga RUS    Ope F 407,89  425,63  757,49  1591,01 
19  (98)  Gilbert Stacey NZL    Ope F 776,32  298,63  504,09  1579,04 
20  (85)  Hirosawa Saaya JPN    Ope F 368,42  139,59  735,69  1243,70 
21  (49)  Naser Nicole CHI    Ope F 368,42  536,61  209,81  1114,84 
22  (81)  Carroll Jacinta AUS    Ope F 368,42  125,86  613,08  1107,36 

Chief Judge
Dimos Alexopoulos
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Hervé Tilloy

Scorer
Francine Lion


